1-800-343-4048
Compressed Air Dryers
Filters for the
Food Industry
209
Filters for the Food Industry
Main Ring Applications Process and Production EquipmentMoisture Sensitive Point of Use Areas

0.01 micron.
Notes:
Ordering Information  For assistance call 1-800-343-4048
Model Number	 SMRT5100	 SMRT5200
Coalescing Prefilter 	 2312N-1B1-DX	 A15/80-DX
Assembly	 2312N-1B1-BX	 A15/80-BX
Replacement Prefilter 	 200-35-DX	 200-80-DX
Cartridges (every 6 months)	 200-35-BX	 200-80-BX
Membrane Replacement Module 	 D01-0086	 D01-0086
Automatic Drain Kit	 21552	 21552
5000 Series Smart Dryer Membrane Air Dryers
Compressed Air Dryers